BERGEN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NEW INTERNATIONAL STUDENT ORIENTATION

WHEN:
TIME:

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 08, 2020
9:30AM TO 12:00PM

LOCATION: Room C-211, located on the second floor of the

Pitkin Education Center/Main Campus in Paramus, NIJ.

Orientation is Mandatory for all new students.

9:30 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
10:45 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm

We look forward to meeting you!

SCHEDULE

Welcome and Check in Breakfast will be provided
General Information and Meet the Staff
Immigration Presentation

Questions & Answers with the “International Team”
New Student Information Fair Representatives from
various on campus departments will be present to
answer your questions

Take a tour of Bergen’s Campus




